
Permanent Brevet #39 
Submitted by: Gary Baker Nov 2008 

 

Chilliwack Crescent Beach Reverse 200 km 
(Reverse of Permanent #29) 

Start/Finish: Tim Horton’s (at Promotory), Chilliwack 

Distance 

(km-

cumulative) 

Turn Dir. Route Instruction 
Distance 

(Interval) 

   Tim Hortons (at Promontory and 

Vedder Road) , Chilliwack, B.C. 

 

0.0 R W Promotory Rd ( cross Vedder 

Rd)/Watson Rd 

1.5 

1.5 R N Tyson Rd. 0.8 

2.3 L W S. Sumas Rd 2.2 

4.5 R N Lickman Road (X over Hwy #1) 3.8 

8.3 BR NE/N/W Chilliwack Mountain Road becomes 

Old Orchard Road 

3.5 

11.8   Information Control ( Top of Hill on 

Old Orchard Road) 

 

11.8 CO W Old Orchard Road 3.9 

15.7 R W Industrial Way 3.5 

19.2 L S/E Yale Rd. W 0.8 

20.0 R S Chadsey Rd. 3.1 

23.1 R W Keith Wilson Rd.  1.0 

24.1 R W Boundary Rd/ 2nd. Rd. 2.4 

26.5 L S Inter- Provincial Rd. 1.5 

28.0 R W No. 3 Rd. 1.6 

29.6 L W/N North Parallel Rd./Atkinson Rd. (Note: 

Climb the hill. If the gate is closed 

go around it.) 

5.0 



34.6 L W Atkinson Rd. (At the top of the hill 

there is a barrier to your left, go 

around it to continue on Atkinson 

Rd.) 

1.2 

35.8 R W Lower Sumas Mtn. Rd.  2.9 

38.7 BR W Marshall Rd. 0.7 

39.4 L W/S Mountain Dr.  0.8 

40.2 R W Boley Dr. (easy to miss) 0.2 

40.4 L W Timberlane Rd./Marshall Rd. 1.2 

41.6 R N/W Old Yale Rd. 1.3 

42.9 R N McMillan Rd. 1.3 

44.2 L W High Rd. 0.1 

44.3 R N/W Clayburn Rd. ( X Hwy # 11) 5.6 

49.9 R N Riverside Rd. 0.8 

50.7 L W Townshipline Rd. 0.5 

51.2 R N Riverside Rd. 1.6 

52.8   Control @ Shell Gas Station ( NW 

corner) 

 

52.8 L W Harris Rd. 8.2 

61.0 R N Ross Rd. 0.4 

61.4 L W 58th. Ave. 1.6 

63.0 R N Bradner Rd 2.8 

65.8 L W McTavish Rd. 0.8 

66.6 R N Graham Crescent/Lefeuvre Rd. 3.1 

69.7 L W Gray Rd. ( 84th. Ave.) 0.8 

70.5 R N 272nd. St. 0.8 

71.3 L W River Rd. 7.6 

78.9 R W Mavis Ave.  0.2 

79.1   Control ( at bookstore/coffee shop 

on the SW corner Mavis Ave./Glover 

 



Rd.) 

79.1 L S Glover Rd.  1.0 

80.1 R W 88th Ave. 4.4 

84.5 L S 208th St. 3.1 

87.6 R W 72nd. Ave. 3.3 

90.9 L S 192nd. St. 1.6 

92.5 R W 64th. Ave. 0.2 

92.7 L S 192nd.St. 0.8 

93.5 R W 60th. Ave. 4.8 

98.3 L S 168th. St. 4.1 

102.4 R W 40th. Ave. 5.0 

107.4 L S King George Hwy. 0.9 

108.3 R W Nicomekl Rd. 0.1 

108.4 L S Elgin Rd. 0.3 

108.7 R W Crescent Beach Rd./Sullivan Rd. ( 

CAUTION- Rail crossing at bottom of 

hill as you enter Crescent Beach.) 

4.9 

113.6   Crescent Beach (Control-Wired 

Monk Coffee shop on the corner of 

Sullivan & Taylor Lane.) 

 

113.6 T E Sullivan Rd./Crescent Beach Rd. 1.4 

115.0 R S 128th. St. 2.9 

117.9 L E Marine Dr./Victoria St./8th. Ave. 9.3 

127.2 R S 172nd. St. 0.8 

128.0 L E 4th. Ave. 0.8 

128.8 R S 176th. St. 0.6 

129.4 L E 1st Ave./Boundary/O Ave.  24.6 

154.0 L N Ross Rd. 1.6 

155.6 L E Huntington Rd./Vye Rd. 1.3 



156.9 L N Mt. Lehman Rd. 0.4 

157.3 R N  Liberator Rd 

 

0.5 

157.8   Control- Abbotsford Airport Coffee 

Shop) 

 

 CO N/W Liberator/Cornell St 0.4 

158.2 L S Cornell Rd. 0.7 

158.9 R W Liberator Rd. 0.1 

159.0 L E Huntington Rd./Vye Rd. 8.4 

167.4 R S/E Riverside Rd./4th Ave. ( cross Hwy # 

11) 

1.9 

169.3 R S B St. 0.2 

169.5 L E 2nd. Ave./Whatcom Rd. 4.7 

174.2 R E Vye Rd. 0.8 

175.0 L N Fadden Rd. 0.8 

175.8 R  E Fadden Rd./Wells Line Rd. 2.5 

178.3 L N Cole Rd. 1.6 

179.9 R E/N Campbell Rd./Towne Rd. 7.0 

186.9 R E/N Majuba Hill Rd./Wilson Rd. 5.3 

192.2 R E/N Vedder Mtn. Rd./Vedder Rd. 8.2 

200.4 R E Promontory Rd. 0.2 

200.6   Finish – Tim Horton’s – At last! 

Congratulations!  

 

 
 
Note: Ride organizers may make last minute changes because of road closures or other problems. The 
route sheet you receive at the start of the ride is the official one. 

 

R-right   L-left   BR-bear right   BL-bear left   S-straight   CO-continue on   T-turn around 


